MMTC SERIES MAGNETIC MOUNT SURFACE THERMOCOUPLE SENSOR
Miniature Magnetic Surface Mount Thermocouple Sensor with Spring Loaded Tip
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com
11-2023_REV0
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS

   Fiberglass insulated, Fiberglass outer jacket, 24 AWG, stranded (rated to 900°F (482°C))
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
MMTC-036-G-05-TF-K-N:  36 inch long cable, Grounded junction, 0.5” Magnet OD, Teflon Insulation, Type K thermocouple, no connector
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE
Model Cable Length Thermocouple Type Connector Cable Insulation Magnet OD Junction
MMTC - -         - - -  -
 036       36 inches
072       72 inches
144     144 inches
J              Type J
K             Type K
T              Type T
N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
FG     Fiberglass
TF      FEP Teflon
05      0.5 Inches
G       Grounded
U   Ungrounded
Cable Length
Magnet attaches to a ferrous metal surface